                                บริษทั เอดดี ีเฟอร์เนส จ ำกดั
                                                      ADD FURNACE CO.,LTD.
                                                                44 ซอยบรมราชชนนี   70 ถนนบรมรำชชนนี แขวงศำลำธรรมสพน์ เขตทววีฒันำ กรุงเทพฯ 10170
                          โทร: 02-888-3472  โทร: ออกแบบ:08-08-170-170   แฟกซ:์ 02-888-3258
4422 GAS BURNERS
LOW NOx NOZZLE MIX
Bulletin 4422

combustion products, hot surfaces, electrical power in control and ignition circuits, etc., are inherent with any combustion application. Parts of this product may exceed 160F in operation and
present a contact hazard. Fives North American Combustion, Inc. urges compliance with National Safety Standards and Insurance Underwriters recommendations, and care in operation.
Ordering Information
Bulletin 4422
Page 4
blank = burner with standard tile and mounting
BO = burner only (no tile or mounting)
Jacketed tile
LC = steel jacket
L4 = 304 SST jacket
L9 = 309 SST jacket
FM = flangeless mounting
Z = fiber wall mounting for variable wall thickness
Capacities (scfh)
Air pipe size 16 osi air
2 = 1-1/4" 1 920
3 = 1-1/2" 3 600
4 = 2" 5 500
5 = 2-1/2" 9 050
6 = 3" 14 750
6-B = 3" 17 300
7-A = 4" 27 000
7-B = 4" 32 500
8-A = 6" 43 500
Hinged burner
HL = left-hand hinged burner
HR = right-hand hinged burner
Double boss body
D = double boss body
blank = standard burner body
Clearance Dimensions
Burner
designation
A
B
C
D
E
F
Std. burner
weights, lb
4422-2 1¼  1 8½  5 105⁄8 12 75
4422-3 1½  1 8½  5 105⁄8 12 75
4422-4 2 1¼  8½  5 105⁄8 12 75
4422-5 2½  1½  8½  5 105⁄8 12 75
4422-6 3 1½  8½  5 105⁄8 12 75
4422-6-B 3 1½  8½  5 105⁄8 12 75
4422-7-A 4 2½  10 7 145⁄8 13½  130
4422-7-B 4 2½  10 7 141⁄16 13½  130
4422-8-A 6 2½  10 7 141⁄16 13½  140
DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE OBTAIN CERTIFIED PRINTS FROM FIVES NORTH AMERICAN COMBUSTION, INC. IF SPACE
LIMITATIONS OR OTHER CONSIDERATIONS MAKE EXACT DIMENSION(S) CRITICAL.